
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015817-2025 

Award

Enterprise TERM Subscription Licenses

FCDO Services

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-015817

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050494 (view related notices)

Published 17 April 2025, 11:07am

Scope 

Reference

XLYPA/120/038SA

Description

Enterprise TERM Subscription Licenses, amount 20

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015817-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015817-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-050494


Page 2 to 6

Contract 1

Supplier

PENTAGON SOLUTIONS (NI) LIMITED

Contract value

£200,000 excluding VAT

£200,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

17 April 2025

Standstill period

End: 30 April 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

4 May 2025



Page 3 to 6

Contract dates (estimated)

5 May 2025 to 4 May 2030

5 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

48000000 - Software package and information systems

72000000 - IT services: consulting, software development, Internet and support

Contract locations

UKC - North East (England)

UKD - North West (England)

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKH - East of England

UKI - London

UKJ - South East (England)



Page 4 to 6

UKK - South West (England)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

PENTAGON SOLUTIONS (NI) LIMITED

Companies House: NI045638

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWGZ-5777-ZYWW

Suite 3 Teal Pavilion

189 Airport Road West

BT3 9ED

United Kingdom

Email: info@pentagonsolutions.com

Website: http://www.pentagonsolutions.com

mailto:info@pentagonsolutions.com
http://www.pentagonsolutions.com


Page 5 to 6

Region: UKN06 - Belfast

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

FCDO Services

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXRT-4666-VHHJ

Hanslope Park

Milton Keynes

MK19 7BH

United Kingdom

Email: purchasingenquiries@fcdo.gov.uk

Website: https://www.fcdoservices.gov.uk/

Region: UKJ12 - Milton Keynes

mailto:purchasingenquiries@fcdo.gov.uk
https://www.fcdoservices.gov.uk/


Page 6 to 6

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	PENTAGON SOLUTIONS (NI) LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	FCDO Services


		2025-05-03T22:21:03+0100
	TCPDF




